Kreisschutzenveband ,,Sterzing“ Kreis Gotha e.V.
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Koschinski
Dietzel
Bech
Munk
Frerichs
Kallenberg
Wieben
Mdaller

Dietzel
Koschinski
Schoénknecht
Dietzel
Bech

Boy

Mitze
Lorenz
West
Mitze
Ernst
Herzog
Schwolow
Ehrhardt
Kallenberg
Eschert
Brommer
Habermann
Reckziegel
Frerichs
Grindling
Mdaller

Herzog
Dietzel
Trautvetter
Schonknecht
Eschert
Dietzel
Reckziegel
Hoérchner
Bech
Schwolow
Schramm
Litz
Trautmann
Rebmann
Trautvetter
Naujoks
Brommer
Frerichs
Koschinski

2020
Waltraud
Kerstin
Monika
Daniela
Karin
Viola
Stephanie
Sera

2020
Philipp
Waltraud
Joachim
Holger
Monika
Matthias
Uli
Jens
Wolfgang
Uli
Michael
Manfred
Horst
Andreas
Viola
77?7
Alfred
Andreas
Christian
Eckardt
Peter
Sera

2020
Manfred
Philipp
Holger
Joachim
77
Holger
Christian
Hubert
Monika
Horst
Marcel
Siegfried
Jorn
Peter
Daniela
Uwe
Alfred
Karin
Waltraud

WTS Horselgau
HP ASG zu Gotha
SV Sonneborn
SV Apfelstadt
WTS Horselgau
SC Tambach

SC Tambach

SC Tambach

HP ASG zu Gotha
WTS Hoérselgau
HP ASG zu Gotha
HP ASG zu Gotha
SV Sonneborn
SG Wechmar

SV Sonneborn
SV Sonneborn
SG Wechmar

SV Sonneborn
SV Sonneborn
SG Wechmar
WTS Horselgau
SG Wechmar

SC Tambach

SC Tambach

HP ASG zu Gotha
WTS Horselgau
SC Tambach
WTS Horselgau
SV Sonneborn
SC Tambach

SG Wechmar

HP ASG zu Gotha
SV Apfelstadt

HP ASG zu Gotha
SC Tambach

HP ASG zu Gotha
SC Tambach

SC Tambach

SV Sonneborn
WTS Hoérselgau
SV Apfelstadt

SG Wechmar

SV Apfelstadt

SV Apfelstadt

SV Apfelstadt

SV Apfelstadt

HP ASG zu Gotha
WTS Horselgau
WTS Horselgau

Ringe
103,7
102,8
101,3
94,7
91,6
89,9
84,4
80,6

Teiler
4,10
22,50
23,50
36,10
40,10
40,40
43,70
4490
45,30
49,80
50,40
75,40
91,80
104,20
109,30
119,00
129,70
161,60
189,00
198,00
210,20
508,00

Teiler
10,30
26,50
41,20
42,20
43,50
49,60
61,00
67,10
69,00
75,30
75,90
77,60
79,30
81,10
83,70
85,60
86,50
87,20
87,90



20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.

Boy
Ehrhardt
Munk
Habermann
Bork
Frerichs
Schramm
Kallenberg
Margraf
Mutze
Lorenz
Sturm
Ernst
Schliicker
West
Mdaller
Grindling
Schitz

Gotha Dezember 2020

Holger Dietzel

Matthias
Andreas
Daniela
Andreas
Steven
Eckardt
Oskar
Viola

Ralf

Uli

Jens
Jens — Peter
Michael
Wolfgang
Wolfgang
Sera
Peter
Marco

Kreisschiitzenmeister

SG Wechmar
SG Wechmar
SV Apfelstadt
WTS Horselgau
SV Apfelstadt
WTS Horselgau
SV Apfelstadt
SC Tambach
SV Apfelstadt
SV Sonneborn
SV Sonneborn
SV Apfelstadt
SV Sonneborn
SV Apfelstadt
SG Wechmar
SC Tambach
SV Sonneborn
SC Tambach

88,50

89,90

94,00

98,30

104,60
111,80
125,70
125,70
131,70
136,90
149,80
151,90
179,00
201,10
205,60
230,90
272,30
747,20

Jurgen Immel
Kreissportleiter
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